★
DCR A0168
✔
The Tech Master GA600 Series two stage piston
cylinder regulators are designed for the primary
control of non-corrosive or toxic, technical grade
gases up to grade 4.5 purity (99.995%), on high
flow, high pressure applications where constant
delivery pressure is required as the cylinder
pressure  decreases.
■ GA600 Series | Two Stage Piston High Flow
Cylinder Regulator
■ Maximum Inlet Pressure 60 bar (870 PSI)
 230 bar (3335 PSI)
 300 bar (4350 PSI) *
■ Delivery Pressure Range 41 bar (600 PSI)
■ Temperature Range -20° C to +60° C (-4° F to +140° F)
■ Weight 2.8 kg (6.2 lb)
*Subject to Cylinder Connection
■ Body Brass Barstock
■ Bonnet Brass Barstock
■ Piston Brass
■ Seal EPDM
■ Valve Seat Polychloroprene (Neoprene)
■ Filter Bronze
■ Low wetted surface area
■ Full range of outlet fittings
■ Finned body to reduce refrigerant e!ect
■ Fitted high capcity pressure relief valve
Tech Master GA600 Series
4.5 Purity Two Stage Brass Barstock
Piston High Flow Cylinder Regulator
FEATURES
MATERIAL
SPECIFICATION
R
eg
ul
at
or
R
eg
ul
at
or
DataSheet No.
GA600GEN - Issue 1
We do everything we can to ensure that the technical information within this document is correct at time of publishing,
however content may be changed without notice.
FLOW PERFORMANCE
❰ ❱
123
O!ce Germany
Gas-Arc
Aegidienstraße 12 | 23552 Lübeck | Germany
t: +49 (0) 451 790 77 543
Heado!ce / Factory UK
Gas-Arc Group Limited
Vinces Road | Diss | Norfolk | IP22 4WW | UK
t: +44 (0) 1379 652263 | f: +44 (0) 1379 644235
R
eg
ul
at
or
R
eg
ul
at
or
DRAWINGS
MODEL NO. SELECTOR GUIDE
Adjustable Pressure
Regulator with P1
Pressure Gauge
P2 Pressure Gauge
Pressure Relief Valve
Product Type Part Number Inlet Pressure Outlet Pressure Inlet Connection Outlet Connection Gas
GA600 RAN07001 230 bar [3335 PSI] 0 - 41 bar [600] BS341 No.3 / 5/8 R/H G3/8 BSP R/H Male Oxygen
GA600 RAN07002 300 bar [4350 PSI] 0 - 41 bar [600] BS341 No.3 / 5/8 R/H G3/8 BSP R/H Male Inert Gas
GA600 RAN07006 230 bar [3335 PSI] 0 - 41 bar [600] BS341 No.4 / 5/8 L/H G3/8 BSP L/H Male Fuel Gas
GA600 RAN07020 60 bar [870 PSI] 0 - 41 bar [600] BS341 No.8 G3/8 BSP R/H Male Carbon Dioxide
GA600 RAN07016 300 bar [4350 PSI] 0 - 41 bar [600] BS341 No.30 / NEVOC G3/8 BSP R/H Male Inert Gas
GA600 RAN07017 300 bar [4350 PSI] 0 - 41 bar [600] BS341 No.38 / NEVOC G3/8 BSP L/H Male Fuel Gas